## CREDIT INFORMATION CORPORATION

6th Floor Exchange Corner Building, 107 V.A. Rufino Street corner Esteban Street, Makati City



**TOTAL PRICE** 

## CONTRACT/PURCHASE ORDER

**R4L ENTERPRISES** 

TIN:

Reference No.:

2022-FAG(009)-NPSVP0015-PO0016

U4 Jasmin St., Villa Severa Townhomes,

UOM

Date:

March 25, 2022

**UNIT PRICE** 

Ramirez Subd., Novaliches Proper, Quezon City Tel. No +63 (2) 8-563-7494

QTY.

RFQ No. Mode of

**ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION** 

2022-FAG(009)-NPSVP-0015 Negotiated Procurement - Small Value

203-552-325-000 Procurement:

Procurement

Please deliver the hereunder listed article(s)/supplies/materials in accordance with the description and technical specifications stated in the abovereferred Quotation subject to its Terms and Conditions.

		Supply and Delivery of Ton	er for Sharp Printer (MX-3050N)				
5	PCS.	MX-3050N Toner - BLACK  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new		₽	5,900.00		
		* Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 4	0, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)				
5	PCS.	* Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new	24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)	₽	12,700.00	₽	194,600.00
4	PCS.	MX-3050N Toner - MAGENTA  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 2)	24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)	P	12,700.00		
4	PCS.	MX-3050N Toner - YELLOW  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new		₽	12,700.00		
of the ( e of Cert	Contract pri	cceptance by CIC.		other su	upporting docur	nents, a	nd subject to the
Price Validity: Thirty (30) calendar days				To	tal Amount	Php	194,600.00
Delivery Schedule: Nithin 30 calendar days upon receipt of the Notice to Proceed			6F Exchange Corner Building, V.A. Rufino St. cor. Esteban St., Legaspi Village, Makati City				
of failure	e to make th				nt for every day o	of delay s	hall be imposed.
				ge Taxes	s Reference:		
Certified Correct:			Funds Available:	Pḥp	194,6	00.00	
PHOEBE ANN R. WAGAN 3.29.22			MARIA SIENA M. CA	BASIS			مد المداق
Administrative Services Officer V Date  Approved by:			Acting Chief Accountant				Date
	ATTV RE	MINOSHIL A ASSETAZAR		29 1	Marich 2022		
	ATTY. BE	NUOSHU A ANT TAZAR  President and CEO	-	29	Morish 2022 Date		
		President and CEO		29			
1	of Paymo of the Ce of Certart of bil alidity: y Sched calendar e of failure	4 PCS.  4 PCS.  4 PCS.  4 PCS.  5 of the Contract price of Certificate of Atart of billing shall be alidity:  y Schedule: calendar days upon receive of failure to make the discrete to make the discr	MX-3050N Toner - BLACK  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 4)  MX-3050N Toner - CYAN  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 2)  MX-3050N Toner - MAGENTA  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 2)  MX-3050N Toner - YELLOW  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 2)  MX-3050N Toner - YELLOW  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 2)  Of Payment:  of the Contract price shall be paid to the supplier subject of Certificate of Acceptance by CIC.  tart of billing shall be based on the date of issuance of "Cotalidity:  Thirty (30) calendar days  y Schedule:  calendar days upon receipt of the Notice to Proceed  Subject to the Proceed  Subject to the Proceed  Subject to Expanded Withholding Tax, RA 9337 Tax Received Correct:  HOEBE ANN R. WAGAN  ministrative Services Officer V  Date	* Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 40, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - CYAN * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - MAGENTA * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - YELLOW * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - YELLOW * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  of Payment: of the Contract price shall be paid to the supplier subject to submission of billing statement and effort of billing shall be based on the date of issuance of "Certificate of Acceptance".  alidity: Thirty (30) calendar days  y Schedule: calendar days upon receipt of the Notice to Proceed  Subject to the Provisions under RA 9184 and its Revised IRR et of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (7  Subject to Expanded Withholding Tax, Final Withholding Tax and Other Percentag RA 9337 Tax Revenue Nos. 16-05, 14-02, 12-01, and 29 8, do Correct:  Funds Available:  WARIA SIENA III. CA  MARIA SIENA III. CA	MX-3050N Toner - BLACK  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 40, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - CYAN  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - MAGENTA  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - YELLOW  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - YELLOW  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  of Payment:  * of the Contract price shall be paid to the supplier subject to submission of billing statement and other stee of Certificate of Acceptance by CIC.  tart of billing shall be based on the date of issuance of "Certificate of Acceptance".  alidity: Thirty (30) calendar days  * of Certificate of Acceptance by CIC.  tart of billing shall be based on the date of issuance of "Certificate of Acceptance".  alidity: Thirty (30) calendar days  * of Certificate of Acceptance by CIC.  Calendar days upon receipt of the Notice to Proceed  * of Exchange Corner Building, V.A. Rufino St. cor. Esteb  * Subject to the Provisions under RA 9184 and its Revised IRR  * of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percer  * Subject to Expanded Withholding Tax, Final Withholding Tax and Other Percentage Taxes  * RA 9337 Tax Revenue Nos. 16-05, 14-02, 12-01, and 29 8  * OCBBE NN R. WAGAN  * NN R. WAGAN  * Sharp original cartridge  * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  * P  * P  * Delivery Place:  * of Fexchange Corner Building, V.A. Rufino St. cor. Esteb  * Subject to Expanded Withholding Tax, Final Withholding Tax and Other Percentage Taxes  * RA 9337 Tax Revenue Nos. 16-05, 14-02, 12-01, and 29 8  * OCBBE NN R. WAGAN  * Delivery Place:	MX-3050N Toner - BLACK  * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 40, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - CYAN * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - MAGENTA  * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - MAGENTA  * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - YELLOW  * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - YELLOW  * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  of Payment: **of the Contract price shall be paid to the supplier subject to submission of billing statement and other supporting docure of Certificate of Acceptance by CIC. tart of billing shall be based on the date of issuance of "Certificate of Acceptance".  alidity: Thirty (30) calendar days  Y Schedule:  Calendar days upon recept of the Notice to Proceed  Subject to the Provisions under RA 9184 and its Revised IRR  of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of failure	MX-3050N Toner - BLACK  * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 40, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - CYAN  * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - MAGENTA  * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - YELLOW * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new  * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  MX-3050N Toner - YELLOW * Sharp original cartridge * Sealed brand new * Std. Yield Toner Cartridge (up to 24, 000 pages@ 5% coverage)  Of Payment: **Of the Contract price shall be paid to the supplier subject to submission of billing statement and other supporting documents, are of Certificate of Acceptance by CIC. tart of billing shall be based on the date of issuance of "Certificate of Acceptance".  allidity: **Thirty (30) calendar days **Schedule: **Calendar days upon receipt of the Notice to Proceed **Greated Brands Subject to the Provisions under RA 9184 and its Revised IRR **Subject to Expanded Withholding Tax, Final Withholding Tax and Other Percentage Taxes Reference: RA 9337 Tax Revenue Nos. 16-05, 14-02, 12-01, and 29 8,  **Greated Correct:**  Php 194,600.00  MARIA SIENA M. CABASIS **Acting Chief Accountant**  MARIA SIENA M. CABASIS **Acting Chief Accountant**